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Representative Born (Co-Chair) Assembly District 37 - (R - Beaver Dam)  

Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9137 

Senator Marklein (Co-Chair) Senate District 17 - (R - Spring Green) 

Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov  (608) 266-0703 

Representative Kurtz (Vice-Chair) Assembly District 41 - (R - Wonewoc) 

Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9141 

Senator Testin (Vice-Chair) Senate District 24 - (R - Stevens Point 

Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 266-3123 

Senator Wimberger  Senate District 2 - (R - Oconto) 

Sen.Wimberger@legis.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-5670 

Senator Stafsholt - Senate District 10 - (R - New Richmond) 
 

Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-7745 

Senator Bradley - Senate District 28 - (R - New Berlin) 

Sen.Bradley@legis.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-5400 

Senator Quinn Senate District 25 - (R - Birchwood) 

Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 266-3510 

Senator L. Johnson Senate District 6 - (D - Milwaukee) 

Sen.Johnson@legis.wisconsin.gov (414) 313-1241 

Senator Roys Senate District 26 - (D - Madison) 

Sen.Roys@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 266-1627 
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Representative Zimmerman Assembly District 30 - (R - River Falls) 

Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9130 

Representative Rodriguez Assembly District 21 - (R - Oak Creek) 

Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9121 

Representative Dallman Assembly District 39 - (R - Markesan) 

Rep.Dallman@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9139 

Representative Hurd Assembly District 69 - (R - Withee) 

Rep.Hurd@legis.wisconsin.gov   (608) 237-9169 

Representative McGuire Assembly District 64 - (D - Kenosha) 

Rep.McGuire@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9164 

Representative Andraca Assembly District 23 - (D - Whitefish Bay) 

Rep.Andraca@legis.wisconsin.gov  (608) 237-9123 
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